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Anlage
Frohe Aussicht (Richtung Wangen), 88069 Tettnang

Sportwart/in
Lahmar, Thomas
T 0177 5978003 thomas.lahmar@seminarpool.de

Jugendwart/in

Bucher, Benjamin
jugendwart-tctettnang@web.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Kathrin Bradley

m 015161456229; kathrin.laib@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bradley, Kieran
Schumacher, Maximilian
Diebold, Adrian
Mattes, Nils

Martin, Benjamin
Go6Rwein, Charlotte
Marschall, Joel
Staudacher, Ruben
Holder, Moritz

10 Keusch, Peet
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10902685
10902686
10669108
10658000
10828002
20955105
10567977
11097755
10918994
10918498

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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